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U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 10/20/2020 at 1:52 PM EDT and filed on
10/20/2020 

Case Name: Securities and Exchange Commission v. Kinetic Investment Group, LLC
et al

Case Number: 8:20-cv-00394-MSS-SPF [ecf.flmd.uscourts.gov]
Filer:
Document
Number: 146(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
ENDORSED ORDER GRANTING [145] Plaintiff's Motion for Leave to File Sur-
Reply in Opposition to Second Motion to Modify Asset Freeze Order to Defend
This Case. Plaintiff shall have up to and including seven (7) days from the date
of this Order to file a five-page reply in opposition to Defendant Williams'
Second Motion to Modify the Asset Freeze Order to Defend This Case. Signed
by Judge Mary S. Scriven on 10/20/2020. (APF)

8:20-cv-00394-MSS-SPF Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Peter John Grilli     peter@grillimediation.com, candace@grillimediation.com

Gregory W. Kehoe (Terminated)     kehoeg@gtlaw.com, meyerp@gtlaw.com

Jon Andrew Jacobson     jjacobson@jlpa.com, jha561@gmail.com

John T. Houchin     houchinj@sec.gov

Timothy Warren Schulz     schulzt@twslegal.com, e-service@twslegal.com

mailto:cmecf_flmd_notification@flmd.uscourts.gov
mailto:cmecf_flmd_notices@flmd.uscourts.gov
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__ecf.flmd.uscourts.gov_cgi-2Dbin_DktRpt.pl-3F374498&d=DwMBAg&c=S1aAumtajvpvqaAE_i9SmA&r=KKMNkzIls8OpccmF1-nBhgIZjX59Ox2KxvasuB7Yq3w&m=ZY8oL9iehkyJ7l4lav2hFpF2ig8g8B_ChHyR7IYXL-k&s=AV7-fD7o04ePnSki0bHROh5JqqlXtF0hYseskPdPM34&e=


Stephanie Nicole Moot     moots@sec.gov, almontei@sec.gov, jacqmeinv@sec.gov,
landaul@sec.gov

Danielle Susan Kemp (Terminated)     kempd@gtlaw.com, FLService@gtlaw.com,
meyerp@gtlaw.com

Christine Nestor     nestorc@sec.gov, almontei@sec.gov, jacqmeinv@sec.gov

Jordan D. Maglich     jordan.maglich@quarles.com, docketFL@quarles.com,
karen.wollitz@quarles.com, rebecca.wilt@quarles.com

Barbara Viniegra     viniegrab@sec.gov

John Ernest Clabby     jclabby@carltonfields.com, nkapadia@carltonfields.com,
tpaecf@cfdom.net

Zachary Foster     zachary.foster@quarles.com, DocketFL@quarles.com,
lynda.dekeyser@quarles.com, rebecca.wilt@quarles.com

Joseph H. Picone (Terminated)     piconej@gtlaw.com, quicenoj@gtlaw.com

Nathaniel G. Foell     nfoell@carltonfields.com, devans@carltonfields.com

Steven M. Malina (Terminated)     malinas@gtlaw.com, caswickc@gtlaw.com

Mark Kornfeld     mark.kornfeld@quarles.com, docketfl@quarles.com,
karen.wollitz@quarles.com, rebecca.wilt@quarles.com

Maria S. Bellafronto     mbellafronto@hopkinscarley.com, eamaro@hopkinscarley.com

Jedidiah L. Dooley     jdooley@hopkinscarley.com, cknode@hopkinscarley.com

8:20-cv-00394-MSS-SPF Notice has been delivered by other means to: 


